
College of Agricultural and Environmental Sciences 
Identified below are the dean’s office and department contacts for UC Davis OATS: 
*These staff members have received additional training on OPA policies and processes 

Dean’s Office 
Role  Name    Email Address   Phone 

Reviewer Jessica Gonzalez*  jcagonzalez@ucdavis.edu 752-1803 

Reviewer Sara Mitchell  srjmitchell@ucdavis.edu  752-3567 

Reviewer Baljit Nijjar*   bknijjar@ucdavis.edu  752-5118 

Approver Jason Bond   jbond@ucdavis.edu  334-703-8179 

Approver Marcel Holyoak  maholyoak@ucdavis.edu  752-0233 

Approver Anita Oberbauer  amoberbauer@ucdavis.edu 752-5484 

Approver Patsy Owens  peowens@ucdavis.edu  752-5451 

Agricultural and Resource Economics 
Role  Name    Email Address   Phone 

Reviewer Ellen Barnes   eabarnes@ucdavis.edu   752-9995 

Approver Rachael Goodhue  goodhue@primal.ucdavis.edu  

Animal Science 
Role  Name    Email Address   Phone 

Reviewer Kelly Wade   kswade@ucdavis.edu  752-4512 

Reviewer Sabrina Oranchak  syoranchak@ucdavis.edu   

Approver Anne Todgham  todgham@ucdavis.edu  
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Biological and Agricultural Engineering 
Role  Name    Email Address   Phone 

Reviewer Jennifer Radke  jtradke@ucdavis.edu   752-1947 

Approver Fadi Fathallah  fathallah@ucdavis.edu  

Entomology/Nematology 
Role  Name    Email Address   Phone 

Reviewer Chelsea Hogan  cdhogan@ucdavis.edu   

Reviewer Nora Orozco   norozco@ucdavis.edu  752-3711 

Approver Joanna Chiu   jcchiu@ucdavis.edu  

Environmental Science and Policy 
Role  Name    Email Address   Phone 

Reviewer Ellen Barnes   eabarnes@ucdavis.edu  752-6370 

Approver Susan Harrison  spharrison@ucdavis.edu  

Environmental Toxicology 
Role  Name    Email Address   Phone 

Reviewer Christine Crum*  cdharlan@ucdavis.edu  752-6584 

Approver Robert Rice   rhrice@ucdavis.edu   
Food Science and Technology 
Role  Name    Email Address   Phone 

Reviewer Jennifer Radke  jtradke@ucdavis.edu  752-1947 

Approver Christopher Simmons cwsimmons@ucdavis.edu  
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Human Ecology 
Role  Name    Email Address   Phone 

Reviewer Ellen Barnes   eabarnes@ucdavis.edu   752-1127 

Approver Mary Delany  medelany@ucdavis.edu   
Land, Air, and Water Resources 
Role  Name    Email Address   Phone 

Reviewer Christine Crum*  cdharlan@ucdavis.edu  752-6584 

Approver William Horwath  wrhorwath@ucdavis.edu  

Nutrition 
Role  Name    Email Address   Phone 

Reviewer Kelly Wade   kswade@ucdavis.edu   752-4695 

Reviewer Sabrina Oranchak  syoranchak@ucdavis.edu  

Approver Francene Steinberg fmsteinberg@ucdavis.edu   
Plant Pathology 
Role  Name    Email Address   Phone 

Reviewer Chelsea Hogan  cdhogan@ucdavis.edu   

Reviewer Nora Orozco   norozco@ucdavis.edu   752-3711 

Approver David Rizzo   dmrizzo@ucdavis.edu  

Plant Sciences 
Role  Name    Email Address   Phone 

Reviewer Madhu Sharma  mssharma@ucdavis.edu    
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Plant Sciences (continued) 
Role  Name    Email Address   Phone 

Reviewer Casey Raubach  craubach@ucdavis.edu  752-8833 

Reviewer Sophia Gersalia  sgersalia@ucdavis.edu  

Approver Gail Taylor   gtaylor@ucdavis.edu  

Viticulture and Enology 
Role  Name    Email Address   Phone 

Reviewer Jennifer Radke  jtradke@ucdavis.edu  752-1947 

Approver Ben Montpetit  benmontpetit@ucdavis.edu   

Wildlife, Fish and Conservation Biology 
Role  Name    Email Address   Phone 

Reviewer Christine Crum*  cdharlan@ucdavis.edu  752-6584 

Approver Nann Fangue  nafangue@ucdavis.edu  
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